### STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

### Village at Autumn Lake Ph 8

#### 11951

### **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3X3 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00
Engineering @ 10%		27.011	Ψ 2, 100.00	\$ 480.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,640.00	\$ 5,280.00
4X4 SAS	<u>-</u>	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
Engineering @ 10%			ψ <u>=</u> ,: σσ:σσ	\$ 270.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,970.00	\$ 2,970.00
H Inlet		EACH	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 210.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00	\$ 2,310.00
24" RCP APRON END W/ GATE	<b></b> _	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 200.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
5				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Francisco vinas @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10%  Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		<b></b> -		<b> </b>
Engineering @ 10%			-	
Total Cost				
		<b></b>		<b> </b>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		<b> </b> -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		<b></b>		<b> </b>
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
CRAND TOTAL COST				¢ 40.700.00
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 12,760.00

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# Village at Autumn Lake Ph 8

#### 11951

# **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
21" STORM PIPE	459	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 29,376.00
Engineering @ 10%	1		1	\$ 2,937.60
Total Cost			\$ 70.40	\$ 32,313.60
24" RCP	120	LF	\$ 99.00	\$ 11,880.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,188.00
Total Cost			\$ 108.90	\$ 13,068.00
Storm Trench Compaction	579	TF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,737.00
Engineering @ 10%			<b>6</b> 000	\$ 173.70
Total Cost	<b></b>		\$ 3.30	\$ 1,910.70
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	4			
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del>  </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del>-</del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del></del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del>-</del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<b>_</b>			L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 47,292.30

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 10/31/2019